
WINSTAN’S BUNKER CAFE MENU

Soup of the Day (v) 
Served with a crusty roll and butter, please see the specials board 

Pie of the Day 

Please see the specials board, (v) option available

Minced Beef & Vegetable pasty

Jumbo Sausage Roll

All served with homemade chips and a choice of garden peas, baked beans or gravy. 

£5.95 

£11.95

£7.95

£7.95

Aberdeen Angus Cheeseburger

Served in a glazed burger bun with homemade chips, salad and coleslaw

Vegetable Quarter Pounder (v)

Served in a glazed burger bun with homemade chips, salad and coleslaw

Jacket Potato

Served with salad, coleslaw and a choice of fillings:
 Baked Beans (v) (ve) 

 Cheddar Cheese (v)

 Tuna Mayonnaise

 Five Bean Chilli (v) (ve)      

£11.75 

£10.75

 

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.25

HOT MEALS

Chicken Bites

Fish Fingers

Pork Sausages

Vegetable Nuggets (v) (ve)

All of the above are served with homemade chips and a choice of baked beans, 
garden peas or gravy.

Eden Camp Ration Pack

Grab a bag and fill with your choice of the following
 Sandwich - choice of either Ham, Tuna or Cheese
 Pom Bears
 Piece of fresh fruit
 Freddo Chocolate
 Drink - choice of either Water 300ml, Radnor Splash or Milkshake Carton

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

 

£6.95

CHILDREN’S MENU

(v) - Vegetarian (ve) - Vegan (gf) Gluten Free. Allergies or Intolerances ? *Please speak to a 
member of our catering team who will be happy to help.



Bacon Sandwich (served until 12pm)  

Sausage Sandwich

Fish Finger Sandwich 

Above are all served in a soft white bread roll with butter.

£5.50 

£5.50 
£5.50

Aberdeen Angus Cheeseburger

Served in a glazed burger bun

Vegetable Quarter Pounder (V)

Served in a glazed burger bun

Minced Beef & Vegetable Pasty

Jumbo Sausage Roll

Chip Butty

Homemade chips in a soft white bread roll with butter, (gf) option available* 

Bowl of Homemade Chips (v) (gf)

Toasted Teacake

Served with strawberry jam and butter

Portion of Beans, Cheddar Cheese or Gravy

£6.75

£6.25

£4.15

£3.50

£4.95

 

£3.50

£2.95

 

£0.95

SNACKS

(v) - Vegetarian (ve) - Vegan (gf) Gluten Free. Allergies or Intolerances ? *Please speak to a 
member of our catering team who will be happy to help.

HIRE WINSTAN’S BUNKER CAFE
Did you know you can hire Eden Camp for private functions, celebrations, meetings and 
even weddings? This unique backdrop is the perfect venue to make it memorable. To find 
out more visit edencamp.co.uk or email admin@edencamp.co.uk



Yorkshire Tea

Dancing Goat Coffee(Latte/Cappuccino/Flat White) 

Hot Chocolate

Fountain Soda (Pepsi/Pepsi Max/Tango/R Whites)

 Large

 Small

J20 Orange & Passionfruit 

J20 Apple & Raspberry

Simply Fruity Apple & Blackcurrant

Simply Fruity Orange

Harrogate Still Water           

DRINKS MENU

WINSTAN’S BUNKER CAFE MENU

£2.50

£3.15

£3.25

£3.15

£2.75

£2.95

£2.95

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95 

ALCOHOL

Merlot 187ml ABV 13%

Sauvignon Blanc 187ml ABV 13%

Rose 187ml ABV  10.5%

Bulmers Cider 500ml ABV 4.5% 

Peroni 500ml ABV 5%

Yorkshire Pudding Beer ABV 3.6%

M50 Sherman Beer ABV 4.8%

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.50

£4.50

£4.95

GIFT SHOP

Don’t forget to visit our well stocked Gift 
Shop where you will find souvenirs to suit 
all ages and budgets! There’s plenty of  
Eden Camp goodies to choose from, and 
even a selection online too! 
Visit our online shop edencamp.co.uk

(v) - Vegetarian (ve) - Vegan (gf) Gluten Free. Allergies or Intolerances ? *Please speak to a 
member of our catering team who will be happy to help.


