

# WINSTAN'S BUNKER CAFE MENU

### HOT MEALS

TOI MEALO		
Soup of the Day (v) Served with a crusty roll and butter, please see the specials board	£5.95	
Pie of the Day Please see the specials board, (v) option available	£11.95	
Minced Beef & Vegetable pasty	£7.95	
Jumbo Sausage Roll	£7.95	
All served with homemade chips and a choice of garden peas, baked beans or gravy.		
Aberdeen Angus Cheeseburger Served in a glazed burger bun with homemade chips, salad and coleslaw	£11.75	
Vegetable Quarter Pounder (v) Served in a glazed burger bun with homemade chips, salad and coleslaw	£10.75	
Jacket Potato Served with salad, coleslaw and a choice of fillings: Baked Beans (v) (ve) Cheddar Cheese (v) Tuna Mayonnaise Five Bean Chilli (v) (ve)	£6.95 £6.95 £6.95 £7.25	
CHILDREN'S MENU	0005	
Chicken Bites	£6.95	
Fish Fingers	£6.95	
Pork Sausages	£6.95	
Vegetable Nuggets (v) (ve)	£6.95	
All of the above are served with homemade chips and a choice of baked beans, garden peas or gravy.		
Eden Camp Ration Pack  Grab a bag and fill with your choice of the following  Sandwich - choice of either Ham, Tuna or Cheese  Pom Bears  Piece of fresh fruit  Freddo Chocolate  Drink - choice of either Water 300ml, Radnor Splash or Milkshake Carton	£6.95	

(v) - Vegetarian (ve) - Vegan (gf) Gluten Free. Allergies or Intolerances? \*Please speak to a

member of our catering team who will be happy to help.



### SNACKS

Bacon Sandwich (served until 12pm)	£5.50
Sausage Sandwich	£5.50
Fish Finger Sandwich	£5.50
Above are all served in a soft white bread roll with butter. Aberdeen Angus Cheeseburger Served in a glazed burger bun	£6.75
Vegetable Quarter Pounder (V) Served in a glazed burger bun	£6.25
Minced Beef & Vegetable Pasty	£4.15
Jumbo Sausage Roll	£3.50
Chip Butty Homemade chips in a soft white bread roll with butter, (gf) option available*	£4.95
Bowl of Homemade Chips (v) (gf)	£3.50
Toasted Teacake Served with strawberry jam and butter	£2.95
Portion of Beans, Cheddar Cheese or Gravy	£0.95

### HIRE WINSTAN'S BUNKER CAFE

Did you know you can hire Eden Camp for private functions, celebrations, meetings and even weddings? This unique backdrop is the perfect venue to make it memorable. To find out more visit edencamp.co.uk or email admin@edencamp.co.uk



(v) - Vegetarian (ve) - Vegan (gf) Gluten Free. Allergies or Intolerances? \*Please speak to a member of our catering team who will be happy to help.



## WINSTAN'S BUNKER CAFE MENU

### DRINKS MENU

Yorkshire Tea	£2.50
Dancing Goat Coffee(Latte/Cappuccino/Flat White)	£3.15
Hot Chocolate	£3.25
Fountain Soda (Pepsi/Pepsi Max/Tango/R Whites)	
Large	£3.15
Small	£2.75
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£2.95
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.95
Simply Fruity Apple & Blackcurrant	£1.95
Simply Fruity Orange	£1.95
Harrogate Still Water	£1.95
AT COLLOT	
ALCOHOL	
Merlot 187ml ABV 13%	£4.95
Sauvignon Blanc 187ml ABV 13%	£4.95
Rose 187ml ABV 10.5%	£4.95
Bulmers Cider 500ml ABV 4.5%	£4.95
Peroni 500ml ABV 5%	£4.50
Yorkshire Pudding Beer ABV 3.6%	£4.50
M50 Sherman Beer ABV 4.8%	£4.95

### GIFT SHOP

Don't forget to visit our well stocked Gift Shop where you will find souvenirs to suit all ages and budgets! There's plenty of Eden Camp goodies to choose from, and even a selection online too! Visit our online shop edencamp.co.uk



(v) - Vegetarian (ve) - Vegan (gf) Gluten Free. Allergies or Intolerances? \*Please speak to a member of our catering team who will be happy to help.